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NO ADDED SUGAR CHOCOLATE BLOCKS:

PRODUCT CODE: BWNCHPL10   BWNCHPL28

BARCODE: 9316079944499

DESCRIPTION:
Colour and Texture:

A block of no added sugar chocolate showing surface
segmentation.

INGREDIENTS: Low-fat milk solids, palm kernel oil, cocoa powder, cocoa
mass, emulsifier (soy lecithin). Cocoa solids content
(13%)

GMO status: Written certification has been obtained from all our
suppliers stating ingredients are GMO free . It is our policy
not to source ingredients which are derived from GMO
technology.

PACKAGING: Blocks weighing 110 gm are available individually or in
boxes of 10 and 30.

LABELLING: Name, net weight, best before date, batch number, list of
ingredients, warnings.

STORAGE &
TRANSPORTATION

Dry, infestation free environment. Temperature ranging
from 20ºC to 24ºC, max temp 25ºC. With these conditions
shelf life is 12 months from date of manufacture.

NUTRITIONAL 
ANALYSIS per 100 gm:

Energy           1828 Kj
Protein    15 gm
Fat     Total    32 gm
          Saturated    32 gm
Carbohydrate            42 gm
          Sugars    37 gm
Water      3 gm
Sodium                    135 mg
Potassium               327 mg

CONSUMER GROUP: Suitable for consumers of any age without allergies to
lactose or milk derivatives. No artificial sweeteners used.
May contain traces of nuts.

MANUFACTURE: Manufactured exclusively at 7 Brown Street Rosewater SA
5013 from Australian and imported ingredients.

COMPANY CONTACT: For any issue relating to this product contact
Evan Peters (Managing Director)
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